	 A  M O D U L A R  A P P R O A C H  T O  E N G I N E E R I N G  A N D  D E V E L O P I N G
EX7300-EX7600 LXI Class A Custom RF/Microwave Enclosures
integrated enclosures simplify customization
The EX7300 (3U) - EX7600 (6U) are complete enclosures that include a 150 W power supply, the EX7000-OEM LXI digital
interface and driver card, fans for cooling, and a removable tray for mounting components and cables. These units are intended
for customers who wish to develop, build, and support their own RF/Microwave, optical, or power interface subassemblies while
minimizing the time spent developing a software and communications interface. The power supply, along with the LXI Class A
controller and relay driver boards is placed in the enclosure such that the RF signals passing through the box are not adversely

EX7500	 221.5mm (8.8") H x 444.5mm (17.5") W x 609.6mm (24.0") D
EX7600	 266.0mm (10.5") H x 444.5mm (17.5") W x 609.6mm (24.0") D
Ordering Information
EX7300	 3U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
EX7400	 4U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
EX7500	 5U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
EX7600	 6U mainframe includes EX7000-OEM
Options
EX7000-72	 72 driver/32 TTL I/O expansion relay driver board (RDB)
EX7000-72-1	 48 open-collector, 24 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-2	 24 open-collector, 48 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-3	 72 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
Features
m	 LXI Class A communications interface promotes seamless integration of custom designs
	 with other LXI devices
m	 150 W power supply for the most complex designs